
RMSS Schedule Summer 2024 Session 1
FieldVisitor Home

Wed 01-May 9:30
2Prime Time Health Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

3Eagles Black's Automotive Repairvs

4Edward Jones C & M Screen Printingvs

5Shorewood Senior Campus Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

Mon 06-May 9:30
2Shorewood Senior Campus C & M Screen Printingvs

3Edward Jones Eaglesvs

4Thrivent/Bob's Construction Black's Automotive Repairvs

5Charlie's Eatery & Pub Prime Time Healthvs

Wed 08-May 9:30
2Edward Jones Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

3Black's Automotive Repair Shorewood Senior Campusvs

4Prime Time Health Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

5Eagles C & M Screen Printingvs

Mon 13-May 9:30
2Shorewood Senior Campus Eaglesvs

3Charlie's Eatery & Pub Prime Time Healthvs

4Thrivent/Bob's Construction C & M Screen Printingvs

5Edward Jones Black's Automotive Repairvs

Wed 15-May 9:30
2Prime Time Health Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

3Black's Automotive Repair C & M Screen Printingvs

4Eagles Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

5Edward Jones Shorewood Senior Campusvs

Mon 20-May 9:30
2C & M Screen Printing Edward Jonesvs

3Thrivent/Bob's Construction Shorewood Senior Campusvs

4Black's Automotive Repair Eaglesvs

5Charlie's Eatery & Pub Prime Time Healthvs

Wed 22-May 9:30
2Black's Automotive Repair Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

3Eagles Edward Jonesvs

4Prime Time Health Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

5C & M Screen Printing Shorewood Senior Campusvs

Mon 27-May 9:30
Memorial day No Games

Wed 29-May 9:30
2Thrivent/Bob's Construction Edward Jonesvs

3Charlie's Eatery & Pub Prime Time Healthvs

4Shorewood Senior Campus Black's Automotive Repairvs

5C & M Screen Printing Eaglesvs

Mon 03-Jun 9:30
2Prime Time Health Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

3Eagles Shorewood Senior Campusvs

4Black's Automotive Repair Edward Jonesvs

5C & M Screen Printing Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

Wed 05-Jun 9:30
2Thrivent/Bob's Construction Eaglesvs

3C & M Screen Printing Black's Automotive Repairvs

4Shorewood Senior Campus Edward Jonesvs

5Charlie's Eatery & Pub Prime Time Healthvs
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